ITEM

AGENDA
SCAPPOOSE CITY COUNCIL

MONDAY, MAY 7, 2012
REGULAR CITY COUNCIL MEETING
AT 7:00 P.M.
SCAPPOOSE COUNCIL CHAMBERS
33568 EAST COLUMBIA AVENUE

AGENDA TOPIC

Action

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Roll Call
Approval of the Agenda

Public Comments

Consent Agenda

6.1 April 16, 2012 City Council Meeting minutes

Proclamations ~
VFW Buddy Poppies

National Law Enforcement Week
Old Business

8.1 Resolution No. 12-07: A Resolution Regarding Ambre Energy's

Morrow Pacific Coal Export Project
Staff: City Manager Jon Hanken

8.2 Ordinance No. 820: An Ordinance Relating to Visual Clearance Areas

at Street Intersections
Format: Legislative Land Use Hearing
Staff: City Planner Brian Varricchione
New Business
9.1 Ordinance No. 821: An Ordinance Relating to Land Use and

Amending the Scappoose Comprehensive Plan Map and Zoning Map

Staff: City Planner Brian Varricchione
9.2 LOC "If I Were Mayor, After School Would Be..."" contest
Mayor Burge

Announcements
10.1 Calendar
10.2 City Manager, Councilors, and Mayor

Adjournment

Approval

Approval

Second Reading
Approval

Public Hearing
First Reading

This meeting will be conducted in a handicap accessible room. If special accommodations are needed, please

contact City Recorder, Susan Reeves at (503) 543-7146, ext 224 in advance.

TTY 1-503-378-5938



	Sheet1

