AGENDA SCAPPOOSE CITY COUNCIL



MONDAY, MAY 7, 2012 REGULAR CITY COUNCIL MEETING AT 7:00 P.M. SCAPPOOSE COUNCIL CHAMBERS 33568 EAST COLUMBIA AVENUE



ITEM	AGENDA TOPIC		Action
1.0	Call to Order		
2.0	Pledge of Allegiance		
3.0	Roll Call		
4.0	Approval of the Agenda		
5.0	Public Comments		
6.0	Consent Agenda		
	6.1	April 16, 2012 City Council Meeting minutes	Approval
7.0	Proclamations ~		
	VFW Buddy Poppies		
	National Law Enforcement Week		
8.0	Old Business		
	8.1	Resolution No. 12-07: A Resolution Regarding Ambre Energy's	Approval
		Morrow Pacific Coal Export Project	
		Staff: City Manager Jon Hanken	
	8.2	Ordinance No. 820: An Ordinance Relating to Visual Clearance Areas	Second Reading
		at Street Intersections	Approval
		Format: Legislative Land Use Hearing	
		Staff: City Planner Brian Varricchione	
9.0			
	9.1	Ordinance No. 821: An Ordinance Relating to Land Use and	Public Hearing
		Amending the Scappoose Comprehensive Plan Map and Zoning Map	First Reading
		Staff: City Planner Brian Varricchione	
	9.2	LOC "If I Were Mayor, After School Would Be" contest	
		Mayor Burge	
10.0 Announcements 10.1 Calendar			
		City Manager, Councilors, and Mayor	
11.0	Adjournment		
	ייי די שיייי שיייי שייייי שייייי שייייי שיייייי		